
 

 
 

Committees Membership Information – 2023/24 
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Carol Featherstone 

Gemma Wrightson 

Brian Peutherer 

Graham Parker 

Lawren Rae 

Claire Withers (Head) 

 

c.a.featherstone@btinternet.com 

gemmawrightson1@hotmail.com  

brian.peutherer@sterlingpsl.com 

graham.parker1989@gmail.com 

lawren88@hotmail.co.uk 

claire.withers@northtyneside.gov.uk  
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Jackie McHanwell 

Janice Mole 

Laurie Topping 

Chris Stewart 

Chris Maule (Associate) 

Claire Withers (Head) 

 

jackie.mchanwell@btinternet.com 

janicemole@gmail.com 

laurietopping@hotmail.co.uk 

christopher.stewart@ntlp.org.uk 

chris.maule@ntlp.org.uk 
claire.withers@northtyneside.gov.uk  
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Carol Featherstone 

Claire Withers (Head) 

X 1 other governor 

 

c.a.featherstone@btinternet.com 

claire.withers@northtyneside.gov.uk 
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 Carol Featherstone 

Brian Peutherer 

Janice Mole 

 

c.a.featherstone@btinternet.com 

brian.peutherer@sterlingpsl.com 

janicemole@gmail.com  

 

Governors with specific responsibilities 
Safeguarding governor – Carol Featherstone 

SEND governor – Gemma Wrightson 

Pupil Premium governor – Jackie McHanwell 
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